© 00 N O OB~ W N B

(=Y
(@]

YEAR

2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2020/2021
2021/2022
2022/2023
2023/2024
2024/2025
2025/2026
2026/2027

EXHIBIT B
PILOT COMMENCES

PILOT Amount

©H PP BHR P BB

19,490.00
19,880.00
20,280.00
20,680.00
21,100.00
21,520.00
21,950.00
22,390.00
22,840.00
23,290.00

2017/2018

Tax w/out IDA

88,850.00
90,630.00
92,440.00
94,290.00
96,180.00
98,100.00
100,060.00
102,060.00
104,110.00
106,190.00

B HPHHBH PR R BB

TAX YR

Tax Savings

SRR I S S s A R AR SR

69,360.00
70,750.00
72,160.00
73,610.00
75,080.00
76,580.00
78,110.00
79,670.00
81,270.00
82,900.00

PROPOSED PILOT BENEFITS ARE FOR DISCUSSION PURPOSES ONLY

AND HAVE NOT APPROVED BY THE AGENCY BOARD

07/22/2016

NOTE: Sewer Charges if applicable will be billed separately
by the Town of Brookhaven Tax Receiver



	Sheet1

