	EXHIBIT B							
	PILOT COMMENCES				2017/2018		TAX YR	
	YEAR	PILOT Amount		Tax w/out IDA		Tax Savings		
1	2017/2018	\$	19,490.00	\$	88,850.00	\$	69,360.00	
2	2018/2019	\$	19,880.00	\$	90,630.00	\$	70,750.00	
3	2019/2020	\$	20,280.00	\$	92,440.00	\$	72,160.00	
4	2020/2021	\$	20,680.00	\$	94,290.00	\$	73,610.00	
5	2021/2022	\$	21,100.00	\$	96,180.00	\$	75,080.00	
6	2022/2023	\$	21,520.00	\$	98,100.00	\$	76,580.00	
7	2023/2024	\$	21,950.00	\$	100,060.00	\$	78,110.00	
8	2024/2025	\$	22,390.00	\$	102,060.00	\$	79,670.00	
9	2025/2026	\$	22,840.00	\$	104,110.00	\$	81,270.00	
10	2026/2027	\$	23,290.00	\$	106,190.00	\$	82,900.00	

PROPOSED PILOT BENEFITS ARE FOR DISCUSSION PURPOSES ONLY
AND HAVE NOT APPROVED BY THE AGENCY BOARD

07/22/2016

NOTE: Sewer Charges if applicable will be billed separately by the Town of Brookhaven Tax Receiver